CAMPUS ALERTS 0 )
SBVC - Please beware of construction
CHC - Please beware of construction &

@ rattlesnakes
%9

%{ﬁ See following pages for additional incidents

IMPORTANT CITATION
INFORMATION

Citation Payment
Citation Appeal
Citation Second Level
Appeal

Shall be submitted at

https://www.paymycite.com

Campus Police

— Located in Campus Center
RM 100

= Non-Emergency Phone Num-
ber (909) 384-4491

Student Health Services

= NW Corner of Parking Lot #8,
behind Football Field

= Appointments & Questions
(909) 384-4495

Click the link below for more
Campus Resources
www.valleycollege.edu

IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY
DIAL 911

@ﬂﬁm RESOUKELS

Campus Police
—> Located in LADM RM 153

= Non-Emergency Phone
Number (909) 389-3275
Health & Wellness Center

— SSB RM 101

— Appointments & Questions
(909) 389-3272

Click the link below for more
Campus Resources
www.craftonhills.edu

IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY
DIAL 911

May 30, 2014 Volume 3, Issue 57

— SBCCD Police Dispatch is available Monday — Friday from 7:00am — 10:00pm. After
10:00pm and on weekends, our phones are transferred to the San Bernardino County
Sheriff’s Department who dispatch SBCCD Officers to calls.

~ Y -

wWelcome!

The SBCCD PD would like to introduce its newest College Security Dfficer, Ryan Garcia. CSO
Garcia is a graduate of Upland High School where he excelled in wrestling. He is currently
pursuing a degree in Business Administration. Garcia's goal is to obtain his degree and then
pursue a career as a police officer. Garcia enjoys surfing, baseball and spending time with his
family. He brings to our department years of experience in effective customer service and
professionalism. So on behalf of our department, please help us welcome Mr. Garcia...

Emergency Preparedness
This week: THE 12 WEEK PLAN: WEEK 5: Last weck you should have gathered

children’s items and some entertainment needs for you and your family. This week, you need to
pack for your pets. You need to have PLENTY of extra water for cach of your pets, as well as food,
and any special dietary needs or medications. Make sure to have extra leashes, beds, and toys for
them. It 1s highly recommended that each of your pets get micro chipped in the event that you and
your pet get separated. In addition, have each pet wear a collar with tags that have your pet’s name
and your cell phone number on it. For more info: www.ready.gov

MISSION STATEMENT

The SBCCD Police Department, in concert with the Board of Trustees, is committed to providing a safe and secure learning and working environment for all students and
employees. This will be accomplished through a cooperative and coordinated effort involving all departments and the SBCCD employees, law enforcement agencies and

community.
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14c-042 5/1/14 Suspicious Circumstance Parking Lot B

5/3/14 No Incidents to Report

5/5/14 No Incidents to Report

5/7/14 No Incidents to Report

5/9/14 No Incidents to Report

5/11/14 No Incidents to Report

5/13/14 No Incidents to Report

5/15/14 Suspicious Circumstance Parking Lot J

5/1/14 1:24pm Report Taken

5/3/14

5/5/14

5/7/14

5/9/14

5/11/14

5/13/14

5/15/14 2:50am Unfounded

5/17/14 Traffic Stop / Suspicious Vehicle Campus Drive 5/17/14 2:26am Trespassing Advisal

5/19/14 No Incidents to Report

5/21/14 No Incidents to Report

5/23/14 Odor of Marijuana Parking Lot I

5/19/14

5/21/14

5/23/14 5:30pm Unfounded

5/24/14 Assist other Department / Traffic Collision 10 Freeway WB 5/25/14 4:05pm CHP Handled

5/27/14 No Incidents to Report

5/29/14 No Incidents to Report

5/27/14

5/29/14




5/1/14 No Incidents to Report 5/1/14

5/3/14 No Incidents to Report 5/3/14

5/5/14 No Incidents to Report 5/5/14

S5/7/14 No Incidents to Report 5/7/14

5/9/14 No Incidents to Report 5/9/14

5/11/14 No Incidents to Report 5/11/14

5/13/14 No Incidents to Report 5/13/14

5/15/14 No Incidents to Report 5/15/14

5/17/14 No Incidents to Report 5/17/14

5/19/14 No Incidents to Report 5/19/14

5/21/14 No Incidents to Report 5/21/14

5/23/14 No Incidents to Report 5/23/14

5/25/14 No Incidents to Report 5/25/14

5/27/14 No Incidents to Report 5/27/14

5/29/14 No Incidents to Report 5/29/14




14-149 5/1/14 Disturbance Grant Ave. 5/1/14 2:11pm Warrant Arrest
5/2/14 Suspicious Person Greek Theater 5/2/14 8:45am Trespassing Advisal
5/3/14 Suspicious Person Tech. Bldg. 5/3/14 10:15am No Crime Committed

5/5/14 Traffic Stop Parking Lot #8 5/5/14 5:52pm No Crime Committed
5/5/14 Disturbance 5/5/14 7:12pm Advisal

5/6/14 Suspicious Circumstance Athletic Field 5/6/14 2:50am Unfounded

14-155 5/6/14 Stolen Vehicle Mt Vernon 5/6/14 2:45pm Report Taken
5/6/14 Suspicious Vehicle Swap Lot 5/6/14 9:15pm Trespassing Advisal
5/7/14 Pedestrian Check Greek Theater 5/7/14 1:55am Trespassing Advisal
5/7/14 Reckless Driving Parking Lot #9  5/7/14 5:23pm Unfounded

14-158 5/8/14 Hit & Run Parking Lot #9  5/8/14 9:16am Report Taken

14-159 5/8/14 Medical Aid North Hall 5/8/14 11:39am Transportation Refused

5/8/14 Suspicious Circumstance Construction 5/8/14 10:40pm Unfounded

14-162 5/9/14 Hit & Run Parking Lot #11 5/9/14 2:47pm Report Taken




14-163 5/9/14 Possession of Stolen Property 5/9/14 5:40pm Subject Arrested

14-165 5/12/14 Suspicious Circumstance Library 5/12/14 9:32am Report Taken

14-167 5/12/14 Petty theft 5/12/14 2:30pm Report Taken
5/14/14 Traffic Stop / Broken Tail Light Grant Ave 5/14/14 8:38am Advisal

5/14/14 Suspicious Person Library 5/14/14 7:52pm Trespassing Advisal

5/15/14 Suspicious Persons 5/15/14 9:53am No Crime Committed
5/15/14 Disturbance Liberal Arts 5/15/14 6:45pm Unfounded

14-172 5/16/ 14 Traffic Collision Parking Lot #4 5/16/14 1:08pm Subject Transported for Treatment

14-174 5/18/14 Possession of Stolen Property 5/17/14 2:09pm Subject Arrested

5/19/14 Missing Person Football Field 5/19/14 12:10pm Subject was Located

5/19/14 Emergency Phone Hang-up Parking Lot #8 5/19/14 8:23pm Area Checked Clear

14-177 5/20/14 Disturbance 5/20/14 8:05pm Report Taken

5/20/14 Suspicious Person District Office  5/20/14 3:23pm Unable to Locate

14-180 5/21/14 Traffic Stop / Broken Tail Light La Cadena 5/21/14 12:41pm Driver Cited




14-181 5/21/14 Incident

5/22/14 No Incidents to Report

5/23/14 Vehicle Check

5/25/14 No Incidents to Report

5/27/14 Vehicle Check / Registration

5/27/14 Reckless Driving

14-184 5/27/14 Incident

5/28/14 Suspicious Person

5/28/14 Vehicle Check

5/28/14 Suspicious Vehicle

5/28/14 Suspicious Person

5/29/ 14 Suspicious Person

Auditorium

Grant Ave.

Parking Lot #9

Parking Lot #8

Bus Stop

Art Bldg.

5/21/14 1:55pm Report Taken

5/22/14

5/23/14 1:16pm No Crime Committed

5/25/14

5/27/14 9:46am No Crime Committed

5/27/14 11:22am Unfounded

5/27/14 11:38am Report Taken

5/28/14 12:38am Trespassing Advisal

Parking Lot #11 5/28/14 12:19pm No Crime Committed

Parking Lot #7 5/28/14 4:00pm Unfounded

Auditorium

Auditorium

14-187 5/29/14 Under the Influence of Controlled Substance Women’s Gym

5/28/14 10:30pm Unfounded

5/29/14 4:45pm Unable to Locate

5/29/14 9:15pm Subject Arrested




	IMPORTANT

	 INFORMATION

	For daily incidents reports and other crime information go the Police Web site: http://sbccd.org/police
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